
PACHET ARTICOLE MARUNTE DE BIROU

I.D.: 79614188

Data publicarii	06.03.23	Coduri CPV	30197000-6 30192000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	-----------------------

Pretul estimativ: 388,71 RON - 388,71 RON

Descriere: NUSA CAPSE 24/6,1000BUC/CUT 1 3 2.13 6.39 HERLITZ PIONEZE PANOU PLUTA 60 BUC 1 3 10.27 30.81 RTC TABLA PLUTA/45X60 CM 1 2 25.7 51.40 RTC FLUID CORECTOR/20 ML 1 5 2.13 10.65 HERLITZ BIBLIORAFT PP A4/8CM LAMINAT/ DIV CULORI 1 20 7.70 154.00 RTC MAPA A4 PLASTIC CU CAPSA 1 5 1.70 8.50 BIC CREIOANE ECOEVOLUTION 655 CU RADIERA/10 BUC 10 2 1.96 39.20 TIP REGISTRU A4/100F/DICTANDO 1 5 14.57 72.85 EKR ASCUTITOARE SMART SHARP 1 3 4.97 14.91 mai putin
